TYPE
FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

FEATURES 120V INPUT, 12V OUTPUT/75W MAX, DIMMABLE (LINE SIDE)
NOT FOR USE WITH LED LAMPS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-MDLMR16	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLMR16-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLMR16-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGMR16	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGMR16-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGMR16-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLPAR36	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLPAR36-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLPAR36-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGPAR36	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGPAR36-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGPAR36-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 36w PAR36 (QWFL)	 5.0 lbs.
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION
FA-133MD-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Lens Holder
FA-134MD-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Grate
FA-135MD-BLT / -BRS	 Stamped Aluminum or Brass Eyebrow
FA-08-SL20MD	 Round 1/4” Mini Cell Louver
FA-10-SL20MDAMBER	 Flat Amber Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20MDBLUE	 Flat Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20MDGREEN	 Flat Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-10-SL20MDRED	 Flat Red Tempered Glass Lens
FA-FORM-SL20MD	 Concrete form for SL-20-SM Series
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
IP65
SL-20-MDLPAR36
SL-20-MDGPAR36